
F O O D

SMALL DISHES

Garlic butter tossed chicken wings with truffle 
mayonnaise

Pork belly bao bun with Japanese 7 spice and 
crushed peanuts (n) 

Buffalo wings with carrot, cucumber & celery 
salad and blue cheese sauce

Southern fried halloumi dippers with lime & 
chilli yoghurt (v) 

Beef and lamb kofta with flatbread, buttermilk 
slaw and mint yoghurt

Sharing platter for two with mortadella, salami, 
Kalamata olives, feta, sun-dried tomatos and 

sourdough bread

SALADS

Ox heart tomato with buffalo mozzarella, 
grilled peach and balsamic vinegar (v)
      Add chicken £5.00

Roasted squash, sweetcorn and black rice 
salad with Mexican dressing (df) (vg)
      Add chicken £5.00

Classic Caesar salad
      Add chicken £5.00

Dragon Bowl - brown rice, wonton, kimchi, 
crispy tofu, avocado and tahini siracha sauce 

(vg) (n) (df)

HOUSE FAVORITES

The double stack - Two beef patties stacked 
in two bun layers with burger sauce, lettuce, 
gherkin and fries

Wagu burger - 8oz wagu beef burger with 
streaky bacon, cheese, lettuce, beef tomato, 
red onion, gherkin, burger relish and fries

Southern fried chicken burger – with bacon, 
cheddar cheese, bbq sauce, burger relish and 
fries

Redefine Meat burger - Plant-based burger 
with vegan mayonnaise, mustard and fries (vg)

Fish and fries with mushy peas, tartar sauce 
and curry sauce (df)

Fried chicken with fresh watermelon, lime 
yoghurt, chilli maple syrup and flatbread

£8.50

£11.50

£8.50

£9.00

£11.50

£16.00

£12.00

£10.00

£11.50

£12.50

£16.00

£20.00

£16.00

£16.00

£16.50

£16.50

Available between 12pm and 10pm.

Gluten free bread is available on request. For those with specific allergens that would 

like to know more about the dishes on our menus, please ask a member of our team 

who will be glad to assist.

(v) vegetarian, (vg) vegan, (n) nuts, (df) dairy free

All prices are inclusive of VAT.

A discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill.

PIZZAS

Margherita pizza with san mazarno tomato 
sauce, buffalo mozzarella, sundried tomato 
and rocket (v)

Pepperoni pizza with san mazarno tomato 
sauce and buffalo mozzarella

SANDWICHES

Prawn Po’boy - Ciabatta roll with southern 
fried prawns, creole mayonnaise lettuce and 
tomato

Minute steak ciabatta with confit onions, 
rocket and horseradish cream

Falafel Banh Mi - Ciabatta roll with falafel, 
shredded vegetables, hummus, siracha and 
mint

SIDES

Fries (df)

Sweet potato fries (df) 

Mixed leaf salad (vg) 

Asian slaw (vg)

Smokehouse beans

Flatbreads with hummus, olive oil and mint 
yoghurt (v)

DESSERTS

S’Mores tart (v)

Raspberry doughnut (v)

Biscoff cheesecake with coffee ice cream

Bananas Foster sundae (v)

£12.50

£13.00

£12.50

£10.50

£11.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50


