## FOOD

SMALL DISHES		PIZZAS	
Garlic butter tossed chicken wings with truffle mayonnaise	£8.50	Margherita pizza with san mazarno tomato sauce, buffalo mozzarella, sundried tomato and rocket (v)	£12.50
Pork belly bao bun with Japanese 7 spice and crushed peanuts (n)	£11.50	Pepperoni pizza with san mazarno tomato sauce and buffalo mozzarella	£13.00
Buffalo wings with carrot, cucumber & celery salad and blue cheese sauce	£8.50	SANDWICHES	
Southern fried halloumi dippers with lime & chilli yoghurt (v)	£9.00	Prawn Po'boy - Ciabatta roll with southern fried prawns, creole mayonnaise lettuce and tomato	£12.50
Beef and lamb kofta with flatbread, buttermilk slaw and mint yoghurt	£11.50	Minute steak ciabatta with confit onions, rocket and horseradish cream	£10.50
Sharing platter for two with mortadella, salami, Kalamata olives, feta, sun-dried tomatos and sourdough bread	£16.00	Falafel Banh Mi - Ciabatta roll with falafel, shredded vegetables, hummus, siracha and mint	£11.00
SALADS		SIDES	
Ox heart tomato with buffalo mozzarella, grilled peach and balsamic vinegar (v)  Add chicken £5.00	£12.00	Fries (df)	£4.50
		Sweet potato fries (df)	£4.50
Roasted squash, sweetcorn and black rice salad with Mexican dressing (df) (vg)  Add chicken £5.00	£10.00	Mixed leaf salad (vg)	£4.50
		Asian slaw (vg)	£4.50
Classic Caesar salad Add chicken £5.00	£11.50	Smokehouse beans	£4.50
Dragon Bowl - brown rice, wonton, kimchi, crispy tofu, avocado and tahini siracha sauce (vg) (n) (df)	£12.50	Flatbreads with hummus, olive oil and mint yoghurt (v)	£5.50
		DESSERTS	
HOUSE FAVORITES		S'Mores tart (v)	£7.50
The double stack - Two beef patties stacked in two bun layers with burger sauce, lettuce, gherkin and fries	£16.00	Raspberry doughnut (v)	£7.50
		Biscoff cheesecake with coffee ice cream	£7.50
Wagu burger - 8oz wagu beef burger with streaky bacon, cheese, lettuce, beef tomato, red onion, gherkin, burger relish and fries	£20.00	Bananas Foster sundae (v)	£7.50
Southern fried chicken burger - with bacon, cheddar cheese, bbq sauce, burger relish and fries	£16.00		
Redefine Meat burger - Plant-based burger with vegan mayonnaise, mustard and fries (vg)	£16.00		
Fish and fries with mushy peas, tartar sauce and curry sauce (df)	£16.50		
Fried chicken with fresh watermelon, lime yoghurt, chilli maple syrup and flatbread	£16.50		

Available between 12pm and 10pm.

Gluten free bread is available on request. For those with specific allergens that would like to know more about the dishes on our menus, please ask a member of our team who will be glad to assist.